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Long - Overall
Name

lan Clarke
Edward Warren
Benoit Simard
Jerimy Arnold
Brian Macilvain
Milan Kubala
Tristan Williams
Jocelyn Corbeil
Phil Deguire
Arnaud Boisvert
Martin Ladouceur
Jeremiah Hawkins
Josh Flanagan
John Spinney
Olivier Gagnon
Abraham Meyerhofer
Antoine Corbeil
Jennifer Downing
Jonathan Shefftz
Cyril Charpentier
Whitney

Ben Bardwell
Caleb Kessler
Robyn Anderson
David Grenier
John Wulff
Caitrin Maloney
Thomas Mchenry
Kurt Perham
Matteo Arnaldi
Paul Bazanchuk
Jim Watkins
Michel Hamel
Ben Kelley
Jarrett Emert
Evelyne Gagnon
Leigh Quilliams
Bruce Rychlik
Chris Labosky

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Time
1:46:58.9
1:47:21.6
1:52:39.7
1:53:38.6
1:53:41.0
1:54:44.0
1:56:56.1
1:56:56.8
1:57:49.1
1:59:06.8
2:01:08.6
2:01:09.8
2:03:57.3
2:05:26.6
2:08:18.6
2:14:20.3
2:15:26.5
2:18:18.2
2:18:29.3
2:24:59.8
2:26:03.0
2:26:03.5
2:28:02.9
2:29:00.0
3:08:26.7
3:08:29.6
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS



