	Long - Overall		
Place	Name	Gender	Time
1	lan Clarke	Male	1:46:58.9
2	Edward Warren	Male	1:47:21.6
3	Benoit Simard	Male	1:52:39.7
4	Jerimy Arnold	Male	1:53:38.6
5	Brian Macilvain	Male	1:53:41.0
6	Milan Kubala	Male	1:54:44.0
7	Tristan Williams	Male	1:56:56.1
8	Jocelyn Corbeil	Male	1:56:56.8
9	Phil Deguire	Male	1:57:49.1
10	Arnaud Boisvert	Male	1:59:06.8
11	Martin Ladouceur	Male	2:01:08.6
12	Jeremiah Hawkins	Male	2:01:09.8
13	Josh Flanagan	Male	2:03:57.3
14	John Spinney	Male	2:05:26.6
15	Olivier Gagnon	Male	2:08:18.6
16	Abraham Meyerhofer	Male	2:14:20.3
17	Antoine Corbeil	Male	2:15:26.5
18	Jennifer Downing	Female	2:18:18.2
19	Jonathan Shefftz	Male	2:18:29.3
20	Cyril Charpentier	Male	2:24:59.8
21	Whitney	Female	2:26:03.0
22	Ben Bardwell	Male	2:26:03.5
23	Caleb Kessler	Male	2:28:02.9
24	Robyn Anderson	Female	2:29:00.0
25	David Grenier	Male	3:08:26.7
26	John Wulff	Male	3:08:29.6
-	Caitrin Maloney	Female	DNF
-	Thomas Mchenry	Male	DNF
-	Kurt Perham	Male	DNF
-	Matteo Arnaldi	Male	DNF
-	Paul Bazanchuk	Male	DNF
-	Jim Watkins	Male	DNF
-	Michel Hamel	Male	DNF
-	Ben Kelley	Male	DNF
-	Jarrett Emert	Male	DNF
-	Evelyne Gagnon	Female	DNF
-	Leigh Quilliams	Male	DNF
-	Bruce Rychlik	Male	DNF
-	Chris Labosky	Male	DNS